2023
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
Contact us:
info@
levicare.pl
w
w

The rails can be mounted both to walls and the ceiling, as well as to free-standing constructions. Our specialists have
extensive experience in the selection of layouts and the quantity of assembly components. Well-thought installation
accessories and the experience of LeviCare employees guarantee practically unlimited possibilities for the selection of
track systems.
Single rail
Wall fixing
Cap
Ceiling fixing
62 mm
90 mm 180 mm
Double rail Straight rail (max 7 m)
Types of LeviCare rails
Rail fixings to the wall and ceiling
Standard traverse
RAIL LENGTH CODE
2000 mm P902000
2500 mm P902500
3000 mm P903000
4000 mm P904000
5500 mm P905500
7000 mm P907000
19Tracks systems
Other rails available at LeviCare
Raised traverse
Rail installed on posts